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Liste der Arzte mit Genehmigung fiir qualititsgesicherte Mammadiagnostik "QuaMaDi"
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Nachname
Bahrs
Barbey
Becker
Brodnjak
Brossmann
Busse
Coburg
Coburg
Dahms
Dahms
Dassel
Dassel
Engeroff
Epstude
Epstude
Fuerst
Gomille
Gomille
Grahl
Grande-Nagel
Heilenkotter
Kamusella
Kamusella
Klater
Koltze
Krumbholz
Kunz
LeiBner
Lettau
Libbert

Libbert

Vorname
Sonja
Mark-Michael
Annette
Dragan
Joachim
Annette
Claus

Claus

Julian

Julian
Mark-Steffen
Mark-Steffen
Birgit
Maximilian
Maximilian
Daniela

Timo

Timo
Christian
Isabell

Uwe

Peter Christian
Peter Christian
Julia Christine
Hans

Antje
Thomas
Maximilian Heyko
Reinhard
Christina

Christina

PLZ
23552
23909
24105
23552
24161
23701
22846
25421
25813
25899
22846
25421
24103
25813
25899
24103
22846
25421
23562
23538
25524
25746
25524
23538
24161
24116
25746
24937
23552
22846

25421

ort

Lubeck
Ratzeburg
Kiel

Lubeck
Altenholz
Eutin
Norderstedt
Pinneberg
Husum
Niebiill
Norderstedt
Pinneberg
Kiel

Husum
Niebill

Kiel
Norderstedt
Pinneberg
Lubeck
Lubeck
Itzehoe
Heide
Itzehoe
Libeck
Altenholz
Kiel

Heide
Flensburg
Lubeck
Norderstedt

Pinneberg

StraBle

MengstraBe 66 - 70
Ropersberg 2
Arnold-Heller-StraBe 3/Haus 24
MengstraBe 66 - 70
OstpreuBenplatz 10
PeterstraBe 15
Rathausallee 35 - 39
Fahltskamp 74
Erichsenweg 16
Gather LandstraBe 75
Rathausallee 35 - 39
Fahltskamp 74

Priiner Gang 16 - 20
Erichsenweg 16
Gather LandstraBe 75
Priiner Gang 16 - 20
Rathausallee 35 - 39
Fahltskamp 74
Paul-Ehrlich-StraBe 1 - 3
Ratzeburger Allee 160
Robert-Koch-Str. 2
RungholtstraBe 5 e - f
Robert-Koch-StraBe 2
Ratzeburger Allee 160
OstpreuBenplatz 10
ChemnitzstraBe 33
Esmarchstrasse 50
Stiderhofenden 12
Sandstr. 25-27
Rathausallee 35 - 39

Fahltskamp 74

Genehmigungsart
QuaMaDi-digital_Radiologe
QuaMaDi-digital_Radiologe
QuaMaDi-digital_Referenzzentrum
QuaMaDi-digital_Radiologe
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QuaMaDi-digital_Radiologe
QuaMaDi-digital_Radiologe
QuaMaDi-digital_Radiologe
QuaMaDi-digital_Radiologe

QuaMaDi-digital_Referenzzentrum

QuaMaDi-digital_radiolog. tatige
Gynékologe

QuaMaDi-digital_Radiologe
QuaMaDi-digital_Radiologe
QuaMabDi-digital_Referenzzentrum
QuaMaDi-digital_Radiologe

QuaMaDi-digital_Radiologe

QuaMabDi-digital_radiolog. tatige
Gyndkologe

QuaMabDi-digital_Radiologe

QuaMabDi-digital_radiolog. tatige
Gynakologe

QuaMaDi-digital_Radiologe

QuaMaDi-digital_Radiologe
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ja
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(GOP 94020)
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Lindenkamp
Luzi-Wiinsch
Meyl

Miller
Miller
Niemeyer
Order
Pietschmann
Riedel
Riemer
Schafer
Schindler
Schindler
Schmid
Schrader
Stockelhuber
VoB

Wilke
Winkens

Winter

Jan
Luciana
Julian
Christian
Christian
Lina
Berndt-Michael
Diethard
Emilia
Birgit

Fritz K. W.
Judith
Judith
Svenja
Insa
Beate
Walter
Christian
Gabriela

Daniel

23909
23552
24321
25813
25899
24939
24105
23564
25746
24103
24105
22846
25421
23552
24105
24116
24306
25421
23552

24939

Ratzeburg
Lubeck
Lutjenburg
Husum
Niebdill
Flensburg
Kiel
Libeck
Heide

Kiel

Kiel
Norderstedt
Pinneberg
Lubeck
Kiel

Kiel

Plon
Pinneberg
Libeck

Flensburg

Rdpersberg 2

MengstraBe 66 - 70
NiederstraBe 11

Erichsenweg 16

Gather LandstraBe 75
Marienhélzungsweg 4
Arnold-Heller-StraBe 3/Haus 24
Hixtertorallee 23
RungholtstraBe 5 e - f

Priiner Gang 16 - 20
Arnold-Heller-StraBe 3/Haus 24
Rathausallee 35 - 39
Fahltskamp 74

MengstraBe 66 - 70
Arnold-Heller-StraBe 3/Haus 24
ChemnitzstraBe 33

Markt 14

Fahltskamp 74

MengstraBe 66 - 70

Marienhdlzungsweg 4
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